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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tang5010
CGA

8.925 9.450 9.3509.200 36.925
3 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Maylani Cornier5003
CGA

9.350 9.150 9.0009.325 36.825
1 6 2 4 2 

2 

Carrie Weiss5033
Classic

8.800 9.475 8.9509.400 36.625
5T 1 1 5 3 

3 

Alysse Leanos5027
Classic

8.800 9.450 9.1509.175 36.575
5T 2T 4 2 4 

4 

Isabella Rochez5008
CGA

9.150 9.050 8.6509.100 35.950
2 7 5 8T 5 

5 

Ava Bailey5035
Diablo

8.450 9.200 9.0259.050 35.725
11T 5 6 3 6 

6 

Madison DiMaggio5037
Diablo

8.825 9.275 8.7008.500 35.300
4 4 10T 7 7 

7 

Reva Dalmia5048
West Valley

8.450 9.000 8.6508.950 35.050
11T 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Diya Deshpande5011
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 8.675 8.8258.500 34.800
5T 10 10T 6 9 

9 

Avani Kulkarni5017
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.650 8.6008.675 34.575
8 11 9 10 10 

10 

Aly Amanatullah5047
West Valley

8.600 8.950 8.3008.300 34.150
9 9 12 11 11 

11 

Jocelyn Vazquez5046
GymStars Modesto

7.750 8.200 7.8008.800 32.550
13 12 8 12 12 

12 

Jenna Rollin5045
GymStars Modesto

8.550 0.000 7.3507.550 23.450
10 13 13 13 13 

13 
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